
A«CONOmONWG&lC._
R0B0XM61 WICHfTAf*US.TX. 76307-2461

0«S 761-1806

DATE INVOICE #

679/2022 22010718

BILLTO:
SHIP TO:

MONTAGUE CO JAIL
PO BOX 127

MONTAGUE, TX 76251
USA

MONTAGUE CO JAIL
111 Grand Street

Montague, TX 76251
USA

Dow Lennox

PREMiER DEALER

Zfltfi«D TACLA008546E

r PO NUMBER

QUANTTTY

ADD DUCTWORK, GRILLES, ELECTRICAL, AND ROOFING FOR (6) CELLS
WO22010718 V'
LOCATION: 111 S GRAND ST/ MONTAGUE
NAME/NUMBER: PETER (MAINT) 940-500-7630

SERVICE DESCRIPTION: Instated ductwork, grilles, electHcal and roofing for 6
ceUsas per quote.

Service Call - Commercial Service (Quoted)
-Exhaust Fans
-Sheet Metal Fabrication
-Kirtdand Electric
-MarantRoofng -

SUT'Voucher 'Date: [j\\
Sheriff k^M

Amount &j<Qpfl<—'
•Cine Item:
TayaBk To:
Approval:
%ec.ei.ved;

>!

RATE

0.00

39,900.00
0.00

0.00

TOTAL

TERMS ~>

Net 30

AMOUNT )

0.00

39.900.00
0.00

0.00

$39,900.00

T^t^ZZ!!!??^^ 12157.Aurtin.TX 7IT711.14»M03^02. 512^,6^599. wwwJto^^.s^u.u,


